FERRARI TROFEO
CHALLENGE FreLL

34,

RICHARD MILLE

COPPA SHELL & 488
JEREZ

Qualifying 2 488

Sector Analysis

__ Invalidated Lap [ Personal Best I Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

21 1 Aleksei KOMAROV GRC
Scuderia Praha Racing Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO

1 7:04.165 5:41.755 40.479 41.931 209.7 7:04.165

2 2:01.114 47.504 34.751 38.859 216.9 9:05.279

3 1:53.159 43.804 31.853 37.502 220.4 10:58.438

4 1:52.573 43.216 32.083 37.274 2195 12:51.011

5 1:52.038 43.035 31.546 37.457 221.3 14:43.049

6 1:51.702 42.988 31.370 37.344 2222 16:34.751

7 1:51.006 42.608 31.028 37.370 223.1 18:25.757

M 1:50.463 42.212 31.454 elWhxl 222.7 20:16.220
21 9 Ilvan David MARI CHE
Garage Zénith - Best Lap - FCI Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO

1 2:16912  1:02.365 35517  39.030 2053  2:16.912

2 1:50.516 42.561 31.082 36.873 218.2 4:07.428

3 1:50.376 42.294 30.806 37.276 2195 5:57.804

4 1:50.265 42.337 30.960 36.968 219.1 7:48.069

] 1:49.882 42.304  30.885 MEMXTE 219.5  9:37.951
227 Tommy LINDROTH SWE
Gohm Motorsport - Baron Racing Tear Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO

1 3:06.866 1:47.895 37.037 41.934 203.0 3:06.866
2 1:57.706 45.816 33.112 38.778 214.7 5:04.572
3  1:52.330 43.207 31.844 37.279 219.1 6:56.902
4  1:51.151 42.803 31.257 37.091 220.0 8:48.053
5 3:36.623B 43.601 33.479 2:19.543 217.7 12:24.676
6 2:02.019 50.732 33.003 38.284 216.4 14:26.695
7 1:52.394 43.276 31.775 37.343 217.7 16:19.089
8 220.0 18:09.897

240 Pino FRASCARO ITA

Rossocorsa Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO

1  2:34.011 1:14.114 39.477 40.420 199.3 2:34.011
2 3:47.287B 44.992 34.912 2:27.383 218.2 6:21.298
3 2:19.384 1:00.389 38.202 40.793 135.0 8:40.682

'Y 1:56.633 YR EYRED EEYAYY) 2213 10:37.315

269 Fabrizio FONTANA ITA
Formula Racing Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO

1 8:13.731 6:53.425 37.239 43.067 151.3 8:13.731

2 1:57.507 46.293 33.233 37.981 219.1 10:11.238

3 1:48.221 41.526 30.443 36.252 222.7 11:59.459

Y 1:47.882 41.215 30.618 RINOZY)  223.6  13:47.341
289 Niels ZIBRANDTSEN DNK
Formula Racing Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO

1 3:26.625 2:03.111 39.050 44.464 152.8 3:26.625

2 1:58.040 46.412 33.718 37910 215.1 5:24.665

3 1:51.723 43.124 31.285 37.314 218.6 7:16.388

4 1:51.103 42.831 31.027 37.245 218.2 9:07.491

5 1:52.286 42.943 31.904 37.439 218.6 10:59.777

6 1:52.353 43.128 31.882 37.343 2195 12:52.130

7 1:51.715 42.882 31.317 37516 220.0 14:43.845

8 1:57.559 42.844 31.214 43.501 218.6 16:41.404

9 1:51.164 42.753 31.233 37.178 218.2 18:32.568
OB 1:50.264] LYRLE 30.739) RyAVy! 2209 20:22.834
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